



ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED
Aspinwall House, T C No.24/2269 (7),
Kawdiar-Kuravankonam Road, Kawdiar,
Thiruvananthapuram - 695 003. India.
CIN: L74999KL1920PLC001389
Tel: +91 471 2738900
Email: trivandrum@aspinwall.in

ASP/2026/44A/06

09th February, 2026

**National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, C/1G block
Bandra-Kurla complex
Bandra East
Mumbai-400051
Tel-022-26598100**

Sub: News Paper Advertisement – Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended 31st December, 2025 - reg

Pursuant to Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 we hereby enclose copies of the newspaper advertisements published regarding the unaudited financial results for the quarter and period ended 31st December, 2025. The said notice was published on 08th February, 2026 in the following newspapers:

- 1) Financial Express - page no: 12
- 2) Mangalam - page no: 03

It is requested to take note of the same.

Yours' faithfully,

For ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED

**Neeraj R Varma
Company Secretary
Membership No: FCS11669**

RAJSHREE POLYPACK LIMITED

Regd. Office: 503/504, Lohda Supertech, Building No. 1, 5th Floor, Road No. 22, Near
the New Express, Village: Gopalpur, Thane District, Maharashtra, India.

Corporate Office: 502/2, Lohda Supertech, Building No. 1, 5th Floor, Road No. 22, Near
the New Express, Village: Gopalpur, Thane District, Maharashtra, India.

Passport Office: Wagle Estate, Wagle (W) - 400 042, Tel: +91 22 2581 8200
CIN: L2520MN02119D11C223089 Website: www.rajshreepolyack.com

NOTICE TO THE SHAREHOLDERS

(Transfer of Dividend and Shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund)

Notice is hereby given to the Shareholders of Rajshree Polypack Limited (herein referred to as "the Company") that pursuant to Section 124(3) of the Companies Act 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and Amendment Rules, 2017 ("Rules"), all Shares in respect of which Interim Dividend has not been claimed from since inception of the year 2019-20 will be transferred by the Company in the name of the Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF").

The Company has couriered individual notice to the shareholders concerned advising them to claim the Dividend accordingly. The details of the shareholders and the shares due for transfer are available on the Company's website.

In case no valid claim is received for the Interim Dividend on or before April 30, 2020 the equity shares in respect of such Undclaimed Interim Dividend will be transferred to IEPF on an inconclusive with Shares at appropriate date. In the event of such transfer, the Company shall not be responsible for the transfer of Shares to IEPF. The Shareholders are still entitled to claim the shares from IEPF by making an online application in Form IEPF-5 to the IEPF Authority. The procedure and the forms are available at www.iepf.gov.in.

For Rajshree Polypack Limited
Sd/-
Ranswaroop Rameshwar Thakur
Chairman and Managing Director
CIN: L2520MN02119D11C223089

Place: Thane
Date: 07.02.2026

NECC
Moving You Ahead

NORTH EASTERN CARRYING CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN : L51909DL1984PLC019485
Regd Off: 9062/47, Ram Bagh Road, Azad Market, Delhi-110006
Tel. No.: 01123517516-19, Email : cs@necgroup.com, Website : www.necgroup.com
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 2013

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		December 31, 2025 (Audited)	September 30, 2025 (Un-Audited)	December 31, 2024 (Audited)	December 31, 2025 (Audited)	December 31, 2024 (Un-Audited)	March 31, 2025 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	7,196.82	7,074.60	8,105.18	21,181.40	24,062.76	32,872.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,756.89	265.05	291.82	980.73	1,220.40	1,303.65
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	475.39	265.05	291.82	980.73	1,220.40	1,303.65
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	345.23	181.80	194.43	705.08	849.24	1,025.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	342.02	192.61	198.68	716.27	840.75	1,014.75
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10/-per share)	10,000.00	10,000.00	9,995.49	10,000.00	9,995.49	10,000.00
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	12,622.41	-	11,906.13
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
a) Basic		0.34	0.19	0.20	0.72	0.84	1.03
b) Diluted		0.34	0.19	0.20	0.72	0.84	1.03

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results, filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The Results are available on the website of the Company at www.necgroup.com and website of Stock exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.
3. The above audited financial results for the quarter and 2026 month ended December 31, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 06, 2026

4. The figures of previous quarter/financial year were regrouped/rearranged where ever necessary.

For North Eastern Carrying Corporation Limited
Sd/
Sunil Kumar Jain
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00010695

Place: Delhi
Date : February 06, 2026

 KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023 E-TENDER NOTICE 	
Name of Item	Last Date of Bid submission
Tender for the Selection of Agency for Design, Development and Implementation of KSRTC Budget Tourism Cell (BTC) Digital Platform	13-Feb-2026 06:00 PM
For the detailed tender document visit: www.keralastar.com/tenders/purchase , e-mail: edoc.krc@kerala.gov.in Chairman & Managing Director www.keralastar.com	
	07.02.2026

NAMOKAR TRADE (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L51909WB1985PLC038407
Regd. Office: DIAMOND ARCADE, 5TH FL, FL-804, 68 JESSORE ROAD, KOLKATA-700055
E-mail: namokar@namokar.com www: www.namokar.com

Email: ratna_namkar@gmail.com, Website: www.ratnamrsk.co.in				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-03-2023 (Revised)	Quarter ended 31-03-2022	Quarter ended 31-03-2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	10,416	13,565	2,204
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	10,637	14,224	(5,67)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	10,637	14,224	(5,67)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	10,637	14,224	(5,67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	240,85	240,85	240,85
6	Equity Share Capital	—	—	—
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Net annualised)	—	—	—
	Basic:	0.44	0.59	(0.02)
	Diluted:	0.44	0.59	(0.02)

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results to be disclosed by the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity www.namokatrade.com. b) As compliance Financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2025 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 07, 2026. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors SD: _____ (Ratan Lal Baid)	0.04%	0.29%	(0.00%)
Date: February 7, 2026 Place: Kolkata			

MIRAE ASSET SHAREKHAN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED						
(formerly known as SHAREKHAN MB PARIBAS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)						
Corporate Office: D19 Phase Gurgaon B-10 Railway Station Road, Sector 16, Gurugram, Haryana TFC Industrial Area, Anand, New Mumbai, Maharashtra 400008, India; Tel: 92161 9000 6710 0000; Fax: +91 95 8699 Email: info@sharekhan.com ; www.sharekhan.com ; Website: www.sharekhan.com ; CIN: U52504NP2019PLC015618						
Extract of unaudited financial results for quarter and month ended 31 December, except per share data						
(Amounts are in ₹ Crores, except per share data)						
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	New Month ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2023	31.12.2024	31.03.2025
1	Total Income from Operations:	-	-	-	-	-
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	127.09	105.83	364.56	311.90	438.45
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	127.09	105.83	364.56	311.90	438.45
	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Extraordinary and Extraordinary Items)	92.65	78.79	269.54	212.84	312.84
2	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	-	-	-	-	-
	Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	92.57	75.54	269.34	231.80	312.08
3	Payable by Equity Share Capital	4,186.00	4,186.00	4,186.00	4,186.00	4,186.00
4	Debtors (including Dividend Reserve)	2,147.34	1,949.29	2,147.34	1,842.19	2,147.34
6	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-
9	Reserves	6,534.73	6,035.28	6,334.73	6,035.28	6,065.38
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	894.41	-	894.41	-	-
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.16	-	0.16	-	-
13	Earnings Per Share (₹ of 10 paise)	-	-	-	-	-
	(for continued and discontinued operations)	"32.21	"19.19	"64.04	"35.06	0.75
	(Discontinued)	-	-	-	-	-
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-

a) The above unaudited financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, SEBI Operational circular SEBI/HO/DPD/CIR/P/2016/10 dated August 10, 2016 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their regular meeting held on February 06, 2017.

b) These figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2025 and December 31, 2024 have been approved by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

c) The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies Act, 2013 and Indian Accounting Standards Rules 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Mirae Asset Sharekhan Financial Services Limited
(formerly known as Sharekhan MB Paribas Financial Services Limited)
 Mr. US2828M22PPLC1A16518
 Director and CEO
 DIN: 100426121

Mumbai Date: Feb 06, 2025

VERTOZ **VERTOZ LIMITED**
Registered & Corporate Office: 602, Aayr Nirmal Galaxy, Opp. Johnson & Johnson, LBS Marg,
Mulund (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 080
Corporate Identity Number: L74120MH2012PLC226823
Tel: +91 22 6142 6030 Fax: +91 22 6142 6061 Website: www.vertoz.com Email: compliance@vertoz.com

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2025							
		(€ in Lakhs except for EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended		
		31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2022	31-03-2023	31-12-2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Revenue from operations	7,45,19,00,000	7,47,61,69,000	6,79,92,00,000	22,10,17,00,000	21,33,17,00,000	21,33,17,00,000
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	73,44,44,000	86,62,56,000	78,97,54,000	2,09,64,24,000	2,09,64,24,000	2,71,83,12,000
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	73,44,44,000	80,82,56,000	78,97,54,000	2,09,64,24,000	2,09,64,24,000	2,71,83,12,000
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Exceptional Items	73,44,44,000	72,98,17,000	73,96,11,000	1,967,36,000	1,967,36,000	2,666,33,000
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (including Profit/(Loss) after tax and Exceptional Items)	615,63,00,000	729,77,000	74,75,75,000	2,009,14,000	2,009,14,000	2,666,33,000
6	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	Equity Share Capital	6,52,63,00,000	6,52,63,00,000	6,52,63,00,000	6,52,63,00,000	6,52,63,00,000	6,52,63,00,000
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 10 each	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic (₹)	0.72	0.85	0.69	2.33	0.29	0.31	0.41
(b) Diluted (₹)	0.72	0.85	0.69	2.33	0.29	0.31	0.41

Notes:

1. The Standalone Financial Results are available under the Investors section of our website at <https://vortex.com/ir/> and under the Financial Results at Corporate section of www.aseenda.com. Key Standalone Financial information of the Company is as under:

Sr.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			For the year ended
		31-12-2024	30-09-2024	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	31-12-2024	31-12-2023	(For the year ended 31-12-2023)
1	Total Revenue from operations	20,223	21,555	20,568	21,555	20,568	21,555	84,474
2	Net Profit / Loss for the period after tax	2,103	2,033	2,021	2,033	2,021	2,033	8,119
3	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax	2,232	2,155	2,058	2,155	2,058	2,155	8,474
4	Net Profit / Loss for the period before tax and minority interest	2,232	2,155	2,058	2,155	2,058	2,155	8,474

The above Unaudited Financial Results were subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Company and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31-12-2024 and 31-12-2023, which is available on the website of the Company at www.vedanta.com and on the website of the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India at mca21.mca.gov.in.

The above Unaudited Financial Results are subject to the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31-12-2024 and 31-12-2023, which are available on the website of the Company at www.vedanta.com and on the website of the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India at mca21.mca.gov.in.

For Vedanta Limited

Sd/-

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 06.02.2025

ASPINWALL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED CIN : L74999KL1920PLC001389												
Registered Office: Aspinwall House, T.C.No. 24/226/7 (7), Kowdiar - Kuravankoman Road, Kowdiar, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 003. Phone: 0471-2738900; Website: www.aspinwall.in; Email: investors@aspinwall.in												
Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2025												(in Lakhs)
Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended	For the quarter ended
	31 December 2025 (Un-audited)	31 December 2024 (Un-audited)	31 December 2025 (Un-audited)	31 December 2024 (Un-audited)	31 December 2025 (Un-audited)	31 December 2024 (Un-audited)	31 December 2025 (Un-audited)	31 December 2024 (Un-audited)	31 December 2025 (Un-audited)	31 December 2024 (Un-audited)	31 December 2025 (Un-audited)	31 December 2024 (Un-audited)
1. Total income from operations	11,082	8,780	28,100	24,474	33,459	11,494	9,122	28,896	25,158	34,229	34,229	34,229
2. Net profit (loss) for the period* before exceptional items and tax	739	542	(34)	1,281	1,554	814	564	168	1,405	1,810	1,810	1,810
3. Net profit for the period* before tax, after exceptional items	640	542	451	1,201	1,504	719	564	649	1,405	1,810	1,810	1,810
4. Net profit for the period* after exceptional items and tax	710	471	569	1,137	1,440	782	482	715	1,227	1,543	1,543	1,543
5. Total comprehensive income for the period* year [comprising of profit for the period* year after tax and other comprehensive income (loss) for the period* year after tax]	737	487	556	1,073	1,395	787	478	699	1,162	1,406	1,406	1,406
6. Equity share capital [Face value of ₹ 10 each]	782	782	782	782	782	782	782	782	782	782	782	782
7. Reserves [excluding revaluation reserve] as shown in the audited balance sheet of the year	-	-	-	-	17,735	-	-	-	-	-	18,481	18,481
8. Earnings per share [of ₹ 10 each] [in ₹] - Basic and diluted [not annualised for the quarters and nine months ended]	- 9.98	6.02	7.28	14.54	18.42	- 9.74	6.16	9.14	15.69	18.59	18.59	18.59

Note:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results [Set with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.sebiindia.com and is also available on the website, www.aspinwall.in.
- Prior period* year figures have been reclassified wherever required to conform to the classification of the current period* year.

Kochi
06 February 2026

By Order of the Board
Radhakrishnan T R
Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 00086627

		WHIRLPOOL OF INDIA LIMITED											
		CIN: L29191PN1960PLC020063, website: www.india.whirlpool.in, email: investor_contact@whirlpool.in											
		REGD OFFICE: A-4, MIDC, RANJANGAON, TALUKA - SHIRUR, DIST. PUNE, MAHARASHTRA. PIN - 412220.											
		CORPORATE OFFICE : PLOT NO. 40, SECTOR 44, GURUGRAM - 122 002,											
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31 December 2025													
(₹ in Lacs except earning per share)													
Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated									
		Quarter ended 31/12/2025 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31/12/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2025 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31/12/2025 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/12/2024 (Unaudited)						
1	Total Income from Operations	1,62,413	5,44,375	1,56,495	1,77,384	5,85,343	1,70,485						
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,816	25,755	3,650	7,170	31,573	5,919						
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,475	23,405	3,650	3,286	28,680	5,919						
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,345	17,561	2,678	2,692	21,480	4,453						
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,513	17,726	2,683	2,855	21,639	4,461						
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	12,687	12,687	12,687	12,687	12,687	12,687						
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3,36,168	3,36,168	3,09,779	3,82,291	3,82,291	3,56,173						
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing operations) -												
	Basic:	1.06	13.84	2.11	2.09	16.83	3.46						
	Diluted:	1.06	13.84	2.11	2.09	16.83	3.46						

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.india.whirlpool.in). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Narasimhan Eswar
Managing Director

Place: Gurugram
Date: 05.03.2026

KOTIA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
CIN: L74110DL1980PLC010678
Regd. Off: 211, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001,

Tel: - 91-11 40045955 Email: compliance@kotianteamprises.com Website: www.kotianteamprises.com							
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2022							
							(Rupees in Lacs)
S. No	Particulars	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2025 (Unaudited)	31.12.2026 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2027 (Audited)
	Total Income from operations (net)	4.42	5.22	11.34	17.46	78.30	88.72
1	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.94)	(11.33)	1.24	(27.72)	0.18	(5.06)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(10.94)	(11.33)	1.24	(27.72)	0.18	(5.06)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(10.95)	(11.35)	1.19	(27.76)	0.13	(4.93)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(427.67)	(161.43)	1.19	(573.02)	0.13	2913.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Basic) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05
6	Equity Share Capital	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05	702.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	3165.57
8	Equity Share (after extraordinary items)	(0.16)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.40)	0.00	(0.07)
9	Basic:	(0.16)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.40)	0.00	(0.07)
10	Diluted:	(0.16)	(0.16)	0.02	(0.40)	0.00	(0.07)

1	Unlisted	(0.10)	0.10	0.04	(0.04)	0.00	0.07	
2	Notes	The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2025 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee members and then approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 06th February 2026. The above does not constitute an audit of the Companies in accordance with the Standards Rules, 2015 as directed by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. The figures are unaudited and are subject to audit and verification of the company period. 3. Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review for the quarter ended 31st December 2025. However the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results provided true and fair view of its affairs. 4. The full form of the Financial Results for the quarter ended are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.construction.com.						

Date: February 06, 2026
Place: New Delhi

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

